
 
 BUYER VARIATION ORDER 
 

SUPPLIER: Market & Opinion Research International Limited,    CONTRACT No.: 10077 
 T/A “Ipsos MORI” 
 
VO No.:  001 (Rev.: 02)      Date:28th January 2022 
 
 
TITLE: IPSOS MORI CONTRACT TO SUPPORT COUGH IN A BOX SAMPLE COLLECTION 
 
DESCRIPTION OF VARIATION 
 

1. In accordance with Clause 8 – Term of the Order Form, the Buyer hereby elects one option to extend the 
Contract. The Expiry Date shall be amended to 31st March 2022. 

 
The additional charges of , associated with this variation, relate to the option to participate in Rounds 
17,18 and 19 at The Buyer shall be under no obligation to participate in every round, or any 
round. Should the Buyer at its sole option seek to participate, it shall advise the Supplier in writing in 
accordance with Annex 2 - Charges of the Contract.  
 
The Contract Price represents the maximum Contract value and does not constitute a firm commitment to 
reimburse the Supplier this maximum value, should Buyer not elect to participate in every Round. The Supplier 
shall be reimbursed for each Round in which the Buyer participates. 

 
2.  

 
 

 
With the exception of the specific terms referred to within this variation order No. 001, all other terms and conditions 
of the Contract shall be unaffected and remain in full force and effect.  
TOTAL PRICE ARISING THIS VARIATION ORDER INCREASE 

Contract Price: 
 

    
   

       
Revised Contract price (ex VAT):    £ 49,500.00 
 

YOU ARE HEREBY AUTHORISED TO COMMENCE WORK DESCRIBED ABOVE SUBJECT TO ALL TERMS, 
COVENANTS AND CONDITIONS OF THE ABOVE REFERENCED CONTRACT EXCEPT AS FULLY MODIFIED BY 
THIS OR ANY OTHER VARIATION ORDER OR ANY CONTRACT AMENDMENTS. 
 
BUYER        
 
BY:    NAME:      DATE:     
 
SUP
 
BY:  NAME:   DATE:     
 

31/1/2022

Commercial Director 01/02/22



 




